ORDERING INFORMATION
Contact your SEMI-GAS® sales
rep or visit www.semi-gas.com
BY APPLIED ENERGY SYSTEMS
180 Quaker Lane
Malvern, PA 19355
Phone: 610.647.8744
Fax: 610.640.4548

Semi Automatic Valve
Manifold Box
ORDERING INFORMATION
Contact your SEMI-GAS® sales
rep or visit www.semi-gas.com
BY APPLIED ENERGY SYSTEMS
180 Quaker Lane
Malvern, PA 19355
Phone: 610.647.8744
Fax: 610.640.4548
Email: sales@semi-gas.com
NANOTURION-N4-S-082016-V1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: Semi Automatic 4-Line Valve Manifold Box with 3 Sticks Populated
SAFETY FEATURES
  ��Door Switch Monitor for applications that require extra security
and/or limited access (optional)
  ��Hazardous Gas Detector for all hazardous, toxic, and/or flammable
gas applications (required for silane, consult local codes for all other
gases)
  ��Rate of Rise Heat Detector for flammable gas applications
(optional)
  ��Controller Z-Purge Kit for systems installed in Class 1
Division 2 hazardous locations, as well as applications for
silane and silane mixtures greater than 1.37% (required for
silane)
Nanoturion™  N4-S
Semi Automatic Valve Manifold Box
Product Configuration Control Sticks
Populated
Enclosure
N 4 S 3 E
0 = 0 Sticks
1 = 1 Sticks
2 = 2 Sticks
3 = 3 Sticks
4 = 4 Sticks
5 = 5 Sticks
6 = 6 Sticks
7 = 7 Sticks
8 = 8 Sticks
Sticks Populated
Enclosure
E = Enclosure
O = No Enclosure
Product
N = Nanoturion™ Distribution System
Configuration
4 = 4- Line Panel (1-4 sticks)
6 = 6- Line Panel (1-6 sticks)
8 = 8- Line Panel (1-8 sticks)
Control
M = Manual
S = Semi Automatic
A = Fully Automatic
*All Nanoturion™ Distribution Systems can be
customized to meet unique specifications.